Park Opening Hours 2016 – 17

Spring Vacation: Monday 27 March – Sunday 9 April
	Monday
	9am - midnight

	Tuesday
	9am - midnight

	Wednesday
	9am - midnight

	Thursday
	9am - midnight

	Friday
	9am - midnight

	Saturday
	10am - midnight

	Sunday
	10am - midnight



Monday 10 April – Wednesday 19 April 2017 
Monday 10 April opens at 8am
	Monday 10 April
	24 hours

	Tuesday 11 April
	24 hours

	Wednesday 12 April
	24 hours

	Thursday 13 April
	24 hours close at midnight

	Good Friday
	Closed

	Saturday 15 April
	24 hours

	Easter Sunday
	Closed

	Monday 17 April
	[bookmark: _GoBack]10am - midnight

	Tuesday 18 April
	8am - midnight



Summer Vacation
Monday 17 July – Monday 31 July 2017
Sunday 16 July closes at midnight
	Monday
	9am - midnight

	Tuesday
	9am - midnight

	Wednesday
	9am - midnight

	Thursday
	9am - midnight

	Friday
	9am - midnight

	Saturday
	10am - midnight

	Sunday
	10am - midnight



